CUSTOMER NAME
Catalog Number
Type
Project Name
Date
LED.com
© 2026 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

=  Service Program
Limit of 800 Luminaries
Light Gray ShadingOrdering Information
 _  _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MOUNTING CORD1 PLUG FINISH OPTIONS
ST = Standard (chain mount ready, no hardware provided)
V3 = V-hangers + 3ft Chain
SM = Surface Mount
22 = 1/2" Threaded rod mount kit (Rod and nut not included)
23 = 3/4" Pendant Mount Kit
41 = Y-Cable/ Hook 5ft
42 = Y-Cable/Hook 10ft
43 = Y-Cable/ Hook 15ft
44 = Y-Cable/ Hook 20ft
UP = Inverted Mount 3
61 = Inverted Mount Y-Cable/ Hook 5ft 3
62 = Inverted Mount Y-Cable/Hook 10ft 3
63 = Inverted Mount Y-Cable/ Hook 15ft 3
64 = Inverted Mount Y-Cable/ Hook 20ft 3
K = Knockout
A = 6ft. 18ga black cord
B = 12ft. 18ga black cord
C = 15ft. 18ga black cord
D = 20ft. 18ga black cord
Q = None
A = 15A Straight Plug
B = 20A Straight Plug
C = 15A Twist Lock Plug
D = 20A Twist Lock Plug
NATL = Galvanized
Natural Driver Box Only
WHTE = White
BLCK = Black
Blank = No Special Options
1PK = Single Pack
E20 = Emergency Unit 20W 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 19
GTD = Generator Transfer Device 15, 17, 18
WC = White Cord 7, 8,
5C = 5 Conductor cord 9, 10Specialty Modular Cord Sets:
FS = RELOC 10FT 18GA White Cord 5, 7
GS = RELOC 15FT 18GA White Cord 5, 7
LE= ACS - MC
Flex3 + 10FT 2EA 10-LW 277/480 #16AWG 6, 8
NE = ACS - MC
Flex3 + 12FT 2EA 12-LW 277/480 #16AWG 6, 8
ABX
_  _  _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PRODUCT ID VOLTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT PERFORMANCE CCT/CRI OPTICS/LENS CONTROLS
ABX 0 =120 –277
1 = 120
4 = 277
D = 347 2
5 = 480 2
09 = 9,000lm 1
12 = 12,000lm
15 = 15,000lm
18 = 18,000lm
24 = 24,000lm
30 = 30,000lm
36 = 36,000lm
48 = 48,000lm
60 = 60,000lm
T= Standard
H = High Performance 1
Please review
performance data on
the following page
70 Plus CRI
47 = 4000k
57 = 5000k
80 Plus CRI
38 = 3000k
C8 = 3500k